
Texas Water Development Board Meeting 
2009 Schedule – 3rd week of the month 

Last saved 9/30/2009, 1:44:20 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 State Holidays (Agency Closed) 
Jan 1  New Year’s Day Jan 19 Martin Luther King, Jr./Confederate Heroes’ Day 
Feb 16  President’s Day May 25 Memorial Day 
Sept 7  Labor Day Nov 11 Veteran’s Day 
Nov 26-27  Thanksgiving Dec 24-25   Christmas 

    
    

AISD Spring Break  Mar 16-20  
 
 Meeting Locations: 
 SFA Conference Room 170, unless otherwise announced 
 

Agenda 
Mtg Mailout Committee/Board

Date 
Work 

 Session Audit Finance TWRFA/
Board 

Wed., Jan 14 2:30 PM    
12/19/08 1/7/09 

Thur., Jan 15  8:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM

1/27/09 2/11/09 Tues., Feb. 17   2:00PM 3:30 PM 

3/3/09 3/11/09 Thur., Mar 26   9:30 AM 11:00 AM

3/31/09 4/8/09 Thur., Apr 16  8:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

4/28/09 5/13/09 Thur., May 21   9:30 AM 11:00 AM

6/2/09 6/10/09 Thur., Jun 18   9:30 AM 11:00 AM

6/30/09 7/8/09 Thur., Jul 16  8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

7/27/09 8/12/09 Thur., Aug 20   9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Wed., Sep 16 3:00 PM    
9/3/09 9/9/09 

Thur., Sep 17   8:30 AM 10:00 AM

9/29/09 10/7/09 Thur., Oct 15  8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

10/27/09 11/10/09 Thur., Nov 19   9:30 AM 11:00 AM

12/1/09 12/9/09 Thur., Dec 17   9:30 AM 11:00 AM


